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開  札  状  況 落札

辞退

7,594,560

6,679,200 2

8

47,369,400

8,100,000 9

6,600,000 1

摘要
金    額

件 名

第3回

14

業    者    名
第1回

金    額

12

順位

第2回

金    額順位 順位

8,500,000

8,700,000 13

株式会社オーエンス横浜支店

株式会社北青サービス

7

11

9

57,400,000

愛川町古民家山十邸施設管理業務委託2

入札経過調書

管 理 番 号1

9,000,000

7,560,000

8,100,000

8,410,000

株式会社フクシ・エンタープライズ神
奈川支店

有限会社内陸商事

株式会社ケー・デー・シー神奈川事務
所

株式会社サンエーサンクス愛川支店

東神産業株式会社

株式会社クリーン工房横浜支店

株式会社日本環境ビルテック神奈川支
店

有限会社ピー・ジー・エル・ジャパン

株式会社オーチュー相模原支店

相模トライアム株式会社

株式会社武翔総合管理神奈川支店

株式会社ワコーインターナショナル神
奈川支店

落札

オーディーエー株式会社厚木支店

67,440,000

37,300,000


